-18-
Wall Systems, Cabinets
& Science CaseworkMobile
f u r n i t u r e
TM
-2-
i
n

48" Base  - open storage
48”w x 30”h x 26”d
-7-
VWB4DWOP
48" Base  - 4 drawers with open storage
48”w x 30”h x 26”d
VWB2DWOPT
48" Base  - 2 deep drawers with open storage
48”w x 30”h x 26”d
VWB0DWODD
48" Base  - divided storage
48”w x 30”h x 26”d
f u r n i t u r e
TM
-8- -9-
EMBDD3035 30"w x 36"h x 24"d
EMBDD3635 36”w x 36”h x 24”d
Sink Base Cabinets
EMSBD7233 72"w x 33"h x 24"d
Sink and Fixtures not included
Wall Cabinets
EMWC 3030 30"w x 30"h x 12"d
EMWC3630 36”w x 30”h x 12”d
EMWC4230 42”w x 30”h x 12”d
EMWC4830 48”w x 30”h x 12”d
EMWC3615 36"w x 15"h x 12"d
EMTD6030
60"w x 29"h x 30"d
Teacher’s Desk
General Storage
EMGS3678 36"w x 78"h x 24"d
EMGS4878 48”w x 78”h x 24”d
Teacher’s Wardrobe
EMTW3678 36”w x 78”h x 24”d
EMTW4878 48”w x 78”h x 24”d
Mobile Casework
Base Cabinets with Drawers
EMBDO2435 24”w x 36”h x 24”d
EMBDO3033 30”w x 33”h x 24”d
EMBDO3035 30”w x 36”h x 24”d
EMBDO3633 36”w x 33”h x 24”d
EMBDO3635 36”w x 36”h x 24”d
Base Cabinets Wall Cabinets
-9-
EMBCR2435 24"w x 36"h x 24"d
Corner Filler
EMSBD3633 36”w x 33”h x 24”d
EMSBD4833 48”w x 33”h x 24”d
Sink and Fixtures not included
EMWC2430 24  "w x 30"h x12”d
Diagonal Corner Wall Cabinet
EMSBD3635 36”w x 35”h x 24”d
Sink and Fixtures not included
Teacher’s Desk
f u r n i t u r e
TM